SAP
ORDERING INFORMATION
F: 50 mm
  galvanized Flange
--: Standard
---
FLANGE DIAMETER
- -- --
N.B:- For more information, please check the submittal sheet
MODEL
-RCSA - - --
LENGTHPOD
--       : Standard  galvanized (1mm)
18      :18 Gauge galvanized (1.2mm)
16     : 16 Gauge galvanized (1.5mm)
AL    : Alumunium construction (1mm)
AL12: Alumunium construction (1.2mm)
AL15: Alumunium construction (1.5mm)
--
REV:2.0 2021
Date:21/06/2021
CASING
---
 --: With Pod
(Standard)
NP: Without Pod
-
SOUND ATTENUATOR
ROUND
RCSA
N.B: - Length of the sound attenuator is: L = 1D or 2D
6”
8”
10”
  .
  .
  .
  .
  .
60”
24”
26”
28”
  .
  .
  .
  .
  .
120”
• Sizes:
- Minimum Diameter Size:
D = 6”(150mm) without Pod
D = 14”(350mm) with Pod
- Maximum Diameter Size:
D = 60”(1500mm) Diam
(larger size can be manufactured on special order)
- Minimum Length Size:
L = 24” (600mm)
-Round silencers with diameter less than 26” are manufactured
using the minimum length size L=24”
-Round silencers with diameter greater or equal to 26” can
be manufactured either L = 1D or L = 2D.
- Round silencers with 26" diameter and above in length L = 2D
are manufactured as multiple section and field assembled (By others).
L=1D or 2D
D
AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION